— 1—
技术规格书A2/Technical Specification A2
YGEV5-2pin系列连接器/YGEV5-2pin Series Connector
• 产品概述/Product instruction
应应用场景/Application
电动汽车MCU、电池包、高压盒等的电气连接。
Electrical connections for EV, MCU, battery packs, high-voltage

✔ 插头端子超声波焊接。
Ultrasonic welding of plug terminals
• 订货信息/Ordering information
订货信息/Ordering information
键位/
Key position
A
插头名称/
Plug name
YGEV5-P2PWHA插头
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PWHA plug
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PWHA插头
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PWHA plug
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA插头
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA plug
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA插头
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA plug
(50mm²)
插头编码/
Plug code
111000405969 111000405970 111000405968 111000405940
插座名称/
Receptacle name
YGEV5-S2RA插座
YGEV5-S2RA receptacle
YGEV5-S2RA1插座
YGEV5-S2RA1 receptacle
YGEV5-S2RA2插座
YGEV5-S2RA2
receptacle
YGEV5-S2RA3插座
YGEV5-S2RA3
receptacle
插座编码/
Receptacle code
111000502952 111000502926 111000503005 111000503596
键位/
Key position
B
插头名称/
Plug name
YGEV5-P2PWHB插头
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PWHB plug
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHB1插头
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHB 1- plug
(70mm²)
插头编码/
Plug code
111000406884 111000407526
— 2—
插座名称/
Receptacle name
YGEV5-S2RB插座/
YGEV5-S2RB receptacle
YGEV5-S2RB4插座
YGEV5-S2RB4 receptacle
插座编码/
Receptacle code
111000502927 111000503609
注：产品名称末位字母代表防呆键位，头座型号的末位字母一致即可对插，插座名称末尾数字代表不同的铜排形式扩

Φ18.5 rear cover -1-70
114060103506 2
订货信息(总成)/
Ordering information (Assembly)
订货信息(零部件明细，可单独采购)/
Order information (component details, available for separate purchase)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编号/
Product code
数量
接线规格/
Wiring
specification
图示(参考)/
Diagram
( for reference)
YGEV5-S2RA插座
YGEV5-S2RA
receptacle
111000502952
YGEV5-S2RA插座组件
YGEV5-S2RA receptacle
assembly
112020107180 1
铜排，带M6螺
母
Copper bar
with M6 nut
YGEV5-2 针绝缘体
YGEV5-2 pin insulator
114060103508 1
YGEV5-2-0.5封线体
YGEV5-2-0.5 cable seal
114050501887 1
YGEV5挡块
YGEV5 baffle
114069805676 1
82-0.63×0.63-H25~H35T插
针
82-0.63×0.63-H25~H35T
pin
110010401011 2
Φ1.3±0.2mm
(0.35mm²)
YGEV5-S2RA1
插座
YGEV5-S2RA1
receptacle
111000502926
YGEV5-S2RA1插座组件
YGEV5-S2RA1 receptacle
assembly
112020107252 1
铜排，带M6螺
母